JASCO INTERNATIONAL CO., LTD.
4-21, Sennin-cho 2-chome, Hachioji, Tokyo 193-0835, Japan
Tel: +81-42-666-1322 Fax: +81-42-665-6512  http://www.jascoint.co.jp/english/
Australia, China, Hong Kong, India, Indonesia, Iran, Korea, Malaysia, New Zealand,
Pakistan, Philippines, Russia, Singapore, South Africa, Taiwan, Thailand
JASCO EUROPE s.r.l.
Via Luigi Cadorna 1, 23894 Cremella (Lc), Italy
Tel: +39-039-9215811 Fax: +39-039-9215835  http://www.jasco-europe.com

Mapping”. This function enables automated multi-point mapping, line mapping, grid mapping and IR
Imaging analyses of a microscopic area with a manual sample stage and a single element detector. The
microscope system automatically scans the specified points or area, rapidly collecting a full spectrum of
each point without moving the sample stage.
The IQ Mapping coupled with ATR objective allows ATR mapping and ATR Imaging of any sample in contact
with the ATR objective without moving the sample stage or ATR objective. This function provides high-speed
and cross-contaminant free measurements of a small sampling area. Conventional ATR objectives can only
provide sample measurements at the immediate center of the crystal, requiring movement of the ATR objective
and sample stage for data collection of multiple sampling sites. In addition, JASCO’s unique “Clear-View”
ATR objective enables a simultaneous sample view even during ATR data collection after the ATR crystal
element contacts the sample.
JASCO’s innovative FT-IR Microscopes, the IRT-5000, 7000S and 7000 series provide new functions that
dramatically improve infrared micro-spectroscopy analyses. These microscopes can be easily interfaced with
either the FT/IR-4000 or FT/IR-6000 series spectrometers, offering the most advanced microscopy and imaging
systems available in the market today. Coupling JASCO’s proven technology for infrared spectroscopy
(accumulated over 50 years) with the most advanced optical design, the IRT-5000, 7000S and 7000 offer the best
solution for even the most challenging sample analyses.
The IRT-5000 FT-IR microscope employs a mid-band MCT detector as standard,
while up to two detectors can be simultaneously installed as an option. The
standard “IQ Mapping” function allows multi-point, line, area and ATR mapping

five layers and three components.
ATR Imaging of a
section of the medi-
cal packaging film
* Infrared polarizer is required.
PL-IR-5000  Infrared polarizer for IRT-5000
PL-IR-7000  Infrared polarizer for IRT-7000S/7000
Specifications
Polarizer: Wire-grid polarizer
Polarizer angle control: 0 ~ 175° (1° step)
Specifications
Incident angle: 70°±10°
Reflection: single
ATR-5000-DATR-5000-G45 ATR-5000-Z
* The optional pressure sensor is required.
RFO-30-16R-AL  16× cassegrain objective, Al-coated
RFO-30-16R  16× cassegrain objective, Au-coated
RFO-30-32R-70AL  32× cassegrain objective, Al-coated
RFO-30-32R  32× cassegrain objective, Au-coated
RFO-30-10R-AL  10× cassegrain objective, Al-coated
RFO-30-10R-AU  10× cassegrain objective, Au-coated
RFO-30-16-57AL  16× Cassegrain pair, Al-coated (Standard for IRT-5000-16, IRT-7000S-16, IRT-7000)
RFO-30-16-57  16× Cassegrain pair, Au-coated
RFO-30-32-70AL  32× Cassegrain pair, Al-coated (Standard for IRT-5000-32, IRT-7000S-32, IRT-7000)
RFO-30-32-57  32× Cassegrain pair, Au-coated
RFO-30-10-45AL  10× Cassegrain pair, Al-coated (Standard for IRT-5000-10, IRT-7000S-10)
RFO-30-10-45  10× Cassegrain pair, Au-coated
OBJ-5000-10  10× Objective (for sample observation)
OBJ-5000-20  20× Objective (for sample observation)
ATR-5000-SD
1.0 ~ 1.5

FT-IR Microscope sampling tools FT-IR Microscope sampling tools
A range of infrared microscopes for any application requirementA range of infrared microscopes for any application requirement
Ordering informationOrdering information
10 11
Sample compartment microscope for FT-IR
The IRT-1000 sample compartment microscopy system is designed to provide affordable
analysis of microscopic samples with the high performance features of an external FT-IR
microscope accessory. The IRT-1000 offers unprecedented convenience and ease of use in
conjunction with the JASCO FT/IR-4000 and 6000 Series FT-IR instruments. The microscope
accessory installs into the spectrometer sample compartment in seconds without optical
alignment.
Specifications
Diamond holder size:  43 dia. × 2.5 thickness mm
Required working distance: more than 5.5 mm
When measuring a sample with transmittance mode, a sample
thickness less than 1 μm and a smooth surface are preferable for a
high quality spectrum. The Diamond Window is very effective to
compress thick samples.
This kit includes tools for micro sample preparations such as removal
of tiny foreign substances or placement of thin slices on a sample plate.
Specifications
Diamond size: 2.5 dia. × 0.5 thickness mm (JDW-200)
 3.5 dia. × 0.5 thickness mm (JDW-300)
These gold reference mirrors are used as the reference for IR
reflection measurements. They can also be used as reference
materials for grazing-angle measurements.
The mini KBr/KCl plates are disposable windows used for the KBr
pellet method, in which a sample is placed on KBr or KCl crystals
and formed into a pellet for transmittance measurements. For
measurement of chloride containing compounds that may be
influenced by halogen exchange, the mini KCl plate is recommended.
Cross sectional analysis of the leaf of a Cyclamen houseplant
The leaf sample was sliced using the HW-1 Multi-angle slicer, and
placed between two KBr plates to create a pellet (KBr plate
method). The sample pellet was measured using the IRT-5000
with the IQ Mapping function (left side) and the IRT-7000 with
the high-speed imaging function (right side).
3D display
(Peak height at 1050 cm-1)
Mini KBr/KCl plates IRT-5000 Infrared Microscope
IRT-7000S Fully Automated IR Microscope
IRT-7000
IRT-1000 (Irtronμ)
Multi-channel IR Microscope
* The INA-D137 can not be used with the
combination of 32× Cassegrain and an auto-stage.
A
B
Sample image
D
C
Sample image
1050 cm-1
A
B
Distribution of lipid (red) and
protein (green) (peak height at 1735
cm-1 and 1540 cm-1)
Standard configuration
Right-side position type for instrument systems with FT-Raman
Full vacuum type
Upgrade kit
UPG-5000  Upgrade kit to IRT-7000 for IRT-5000
Standard configuration
Upgrade kit
UPG-7000S  Upgrade kit to IRT-7000 for IRT-7000S
Standard configuration
IRT-7000  Multichannel Infrared Microscope, 16× and 32× Cassegrain objectives,
 with array detector
Full vacuum type
IRT-7000VC  IRT-7000, full vacuum type
Specifications
Composition:  10 pcs/set

INA-D137
SliceMaster
JDW-200 Diamond Window
JDW-300 Diamond Window
Diamond sample window
Micro sampling tool kit
INA-D137 Diamond EX’Press
C
D
1735 cm-1
1540 cm-1
Wavenumber [cm-1] Wavenumber [cm-1]
4000
Abs Abs
2000 1000 4000 2000 1000 750650
IRT-5000-16  IRT-5000  Infrared Microscope, 16× Cassegrain
IRT-5000-32  IRT-5000  Infrared Microscope, 32× Cassegrain
IRT-5000-10  IRT-5000  Infrared Microscope, 10× Cassegrain
IRT-5000-16R  IRT-5000  Infrared Microscope, 16× Cassegrain
IRT-5000-32R  IRT-5000  Infrared Microscope, 32× Cassegrain
IRT-5000-10R  IRT-5000  Infrared Microscope, 10× Cassegrain
IRT-5000-16VC  IRT-5000  Infrared Microscope, full vacuum type, 16× Cassegrain
IRT-5000-32VC  IRT-5000  Infrared Microscope, full vacuum type, 32× Cassegrain
IRT-5000-10VC  IRT-5000  Infrared Microscope, full vacuum type, 10× Cassegrain
IRT-7000S-16  IRT-7000S Fully automated Infrared Microscope, 16× Cassegrain
IRT-7000S-32  IRT-7000S Fully automated Infrared Microscope, 32× Cassegrain
IRT-7000S-10  IRT-7000S Fully automated Infrared Microscope, 10× Cassegrain
IRT-5000
with the FT/IR-4100 FT-IR Spectrometer
IRT-5000
with the FT/IR-6100 FT-IR Spectrometer